

Gate 6 Intersection Modifications Project
Bid Opening August 19, 2020
Bid Tabulation

BID SCHEDULE				Burch Construction Company		Ghilotti Construction		CF Contracting	
BID ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 118,000.00	\$ 118,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
3	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PLAN	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 1,765.00	\$ 1,765.00
4	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (DEMOLITION)	1	LS	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 113,000.00	\$ 113,000.00
5	INSTALL 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	1190	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 17,850.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 29,750.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 16,660.00
6	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	286	LF	\$ 95.00	\$ 27,170.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 40,040.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 18,876.00
7	CONCRETE CURB	143	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 8,580.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 17,160.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 6,006.00
8	INSTALL 13"X13" WOOD TIE	108	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 25,380.00
9	INSTALL 4" ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	85	TON	\$ 420.00	\$ 35,700.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 9,350.00	\$ 372.00	\$ 31,620.00
10	Not used (Addendum 1.)				\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
11	INSTALL STAMPED ASPHALT CONCRETE	1412	SF	\$ 20.00	\$ 28,240.00	\$ 9.75	\$ 13,767.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 21,180.00
12	INSTALL CURB RAMP	7	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 4,471.00	\$ 31,297.00
13	INSTALL DRAINAGE INLET	1	EA	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 8,824.00	\$ 8,824.00
14	INSTALL 15" STORM DRAIN PIPE	6	LF	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 494.00	\$ 2,964.00
15	INSTALL CONCRETE COLLAR	1	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,765.00	\$ 1,765.00
16	INSTALL 4' HIGH METAL FENCE	49	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 9,800.00
17	ADJUST STORM DRAIN MANHOLE COVER TO FINISH GRADE	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,118.00	\$ 4,118.00
18	TRAFFIC STRIPING AND PAVEMENT MARKING	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 19,990.00	\$ 19,990.00	\$ 23,412.00	\$ 23,412.00
19	RELOCATION OF SIGNS	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,060.00	\$ 2,060.00
20	LANDSCAPE AREA MULCHING	1	LS	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 4,410.00
21	MONUMENT RESTORATION	2	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,530.00	\$ 7,060.00
22	INSTALL NEW TRAFFIC SIGNS	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,530.00	\$ 3,530.00
23	BIKE DETOUR AND TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN ACCESS ROUTE	1	LS	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 53,000.00	\$ 53,000.00
24	FLAGGER	1	LS	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 9,400.00
25	4 IN MILL TO REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT INTERSECTION	12000	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 3.10	\$ 37,200.00
26	CONSTRUCT 4 IN. ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERLAY SECTION INTERSECTION	317	TONS	\$ 385.00	\$ 122,045.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 55,475.00	\$ 346.00	\$ 109,682.00
27	HMA DIGOUT REPAIR (REVOCABLE)	79	TONS	\$ 385.00	\$ 30,415.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 19,750.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 37,130.00
28	ADJUST MMWD VALVE COVERS TO FINISHED GRADE ₁	3	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 1,590.00
29	ADJUST CT TRAFFIC SIGNAL VAULT COVERS TO FINISHED GRADE	3	EA	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,765.00	\$ 5,295.00
30	ADJUST PG&E VAULT-COVER TO FINISHED GRADE ₁	1	EA	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
31	ADJUST PG&E VALVE-COVER TO FINISHED GRADE ₁	1	EA	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
32	MAINTAIN EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION	1	LS	\$ 225,800.00	\$ 225,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
33	MODIFYING EXISTING ELECTRICAL SYSTEM	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 217,000.00	\$ 217,000.00	\$ 158,800.00	\$ 158,800.00
34	MODEL 2070 CONTROLLER UNIT	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00
Bid Total				-	\$ 762,650.00	-	\$ 808,157.00	-	\$ 899,924.00